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ACROSS
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33
34
36
38
40
42
43
44

Public transportation
Special case only (2 wds.)
Major division in a long
poem

Picnic pest

Baby locomotion
Elliptical

Lose moisture
Salutation

Layered

Become moldy

U.S. Department of
Agriculture

Fencing sword
Ceases

Write down quickly
Bird's home

" porridge hot..."
Pester

___bird

Folded sheet of paper
Operatic basses
Boy's name
Beginning

Tax payer's fear
Bullfight cheer

45
47
51
53
54
55
S7
59
62
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Lays in the sun
Dines

Happy

Gawk

Cultivate

Western state

Pet name
Hippopotamus' nickname
Bye

Wing

Land measurements
Serious
Fisherman's tool
Plant starters
Musical time
Attempt
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Evil guys (2 wds.)
Green, like a banana
Fashions

Throb

Sketched

Movie 2001's talking
computer

Night bird

Rain bringers
Arctic

Relating to birds
Not (refix)

Fasten

Peculiar

Dislike intensely
Compass point
Snaky fish
Congressional vote
Merely

Animal's hind part
Self-esteem

Not against

Fire remains

Friday (abbr.)
Mexican food brand
Duck “beak”
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37
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MARCH

39
40
41
42
43
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50
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56
S7
58
59
60
61
63
64

Location

Nobleman
Advertisements

Marsh

American sign language
Constrictor snake
Appalled

Brazen

Hard worker

Hot, after exercising
Fooled

Throw in the air
Bottomless

European monetary unit
In possession of

Winter hazard

Before (prefix)

Deer

Computer makers
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